Плановые отключения  ОАО «ЩГЭС»
10.05.2017г. по 12.05.17г.

	ТП; РП
	Начало ремонта
	Окончание ремонта
	Объекты

	ТП-20
	10.05.2017  09:00
	10.05.2017  14:00
	Шевелевский водозабор

	ТП-31
	11.05.2017  13:30
	11.05.2017  16:00
	г. Щекино 

Котельная 21( резервный ввод),

Школа №4,

ул.Спортивная д.12,14,16,18,

ул.Лукашина д.7,9,.

ул.Молодежная д.5.

	КТП-89
	12.05.2017  

09:30
	12.05.2017

11:30
	с.п.Огаревка водокачка «Ягодное» 


